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Varano Speed Challenge

Ruote Coperte (Turismo/Stradali)

VSC3

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:25:33

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

10/03/2019.14:20

_

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
(53) Albano FABBRI (996) Italo EGI
1 1:17.257 +3.222 34.423 18.565 24.269 1 1:41.697 +21.110 49.222 23.309 29.166
2 1:15.556 -1.701 +1.521 33.080 18.500 23.976 2 1:30.121 -11.576 +9.534 37.164 23.167 29.790
3 1:15.319 -0.237 +1.284 32.596 18.124 24.599 3 1:24.108 -6.013 +3.521 36.264 20.792 27.052
4 1:15.166 -0.153 +1.131 32.711 18.629 23.826 4 1:22.882 -1.226 +2.295 34.730 20.614 27.538
5 1:15.496 +0.330 +1.461 32.791 19.003 23.702 5 1:22.965 +0.083 +2.378 35.312 20.597 27.056
6 1:14.035 -1.461 32.438 18.031 23.566 6 1:22.391 -0.574 +1.804 35.295 20.508 26.588
7 1:14.227 +0.192 +0.192 32.463 18.015 23.749 7 1:20.957 -1.434 +0.370 34.993 20.103 25.861
8 1:15.132 +0.905 +1.097 32.902 18.707 23.523 8 1:21.474 +0.517 +0.887 34.740 20.164 26.570
9 1:14.381 -0.751 +0.346 32.610 18.070 23.701 9 1:20.587 -0.887 34.729 19.845 26.013
10 1:14.407 +0.026 +0.372 32.596 18.353 23.458 10 1:21.417 +0.830 +0.830 34.917 19.958 26.542
p11 1:30.223 +15.816 +16.188 34.835 21.372 11 1:20.771 -0.646 +0.184 34.653 19.932 26.186
(992) Gianluca GROSSI (991) Marco MARELLA
1 1:20.861 +2.220 35.186 19.699 25.976 1 1:31.153 +6.178 39.598 22.581 28.974
2 1:18.641 -2.220 34.489 19.014 25.138 2 1:25.959 -5.194 +0.984 37.869 21.247 26.843
3 1:18.897 +0.256 +0.256 34.270 19.183 25.444 3 2:17.239 +51.280 +52.264 1:29.432 21.265 26.542
4 1:19.527 +0.630 +0.886 34.378 19.617 25.532 4 1:52.839 -24.400 +27.864 1:04.366 21.449 27.024
5 1:20.199 +0.672 +1.558 35.121 19.465 25.613 5 1:27.944 -24.895 +2.969 38.344 21.859 27.741
6 1:19.511 -0.688 +0.870 34.866 19.241 25.404 6 1:25.988 -1.956 +1.013 38.265 21.129 26.594
7 1:24.672 +5.161 +6.031 34.970 20.749 28.953 7 1:26.160 +0.172 +1.185 38.855 20.818 26.487
8 1:31.118 +6.446 +12.477 39.990 21.849 29.279 8 1:24.975 -1.185 37.947 20.553 26.475
9 1:19.159 -11.959 +0.518 34.642 19.043 25.474 9 1:26.345 +1.370 +1.370 38.747 21.116 26.482
p10 1:53.199 +34.040 +34.558 46.339 27.626 10 1:25.966 -0.379 +0.991 38.123 21.109 26.734
(12) Pericle BIANCHI (993) Gianluca ACINELLI
1 1:28.347 +9.616 39.838 21.199 27.310 1 1:33.145 +1.392 41.062 22.319 29.764
2 1:20.124 -8.223 +1.393 33.523 20.109 26.492 2 1:33.448 +0.303 +1.695 40.565 21.784 31.099
3 1:18.844 -1.280 +0.113 33.443 19.410 25.991 3 1:33.576 +0.128 +1.823 41,599 22.801 29.176
4 1:18.731 -0.113 33.289 19.583 25.859 4 1:32.593 -0.983 +0.840 40.683 22.732 29.178
5 1:19.190 +0.459 +0.459 33.366 20.009 25.815 5 1:32.140 -0.453 +0.387 41.092 21.913 29.135
6 1:20.007 +0.817 +1.276 32.930 20.285 26.792 6 1:32.938 +0.798 +1.185 41.271 22.149 29.518
7 1:20.722 +0.715 +1.991 34.386 19.941 26.395 7 1:31.753 -1.185 40.792 22.159 28.802
p8 1:55.253 +34.531 +36.522 44.694 30.405 8 1:33.582 +1.829 +1.829 40.903 22.138 30.541
(997) Giancarlo MARINI (994) Giovanni ACINELLI
1 1:34.263 +14.883 42.267 23.546 28.450 1 1:38.840 +2.506 42.663 24.813 31.364
2 1:22.195 -12.068 +2.815 35.750 19.907 26.538 2 1:37.835 -1.005 +1.501 42.414 24.253 31.168
3 1:19.380 -2.815 33.533 19.727 26.120 3 1:38.177 +0.342 +1.843 42.475 25.135 30.567
4 1:19.531 +0.151 +0.151 33.375 20.011 26.145 4 1:36.334 -1.843 41.430 23.397 31.507
5 1:19.501 -0.030 +0.121 33.271 20.020 26.210 5 1:39.226 +2.892 +2.892 42.731 24.425 32.070
6 1:19.874 +0.373 +0.494 33.771 20.067 26.036 6 1:41.076 +1.850 +4.742 44.136 23.957 32.983
7 1:20.550 +0.676 +1.170 33.609 20.553 26.388 7 1:43.753 +2.677 +7.419 43.235 25.559 34.959
8 1:20.237 -0.313 +0.857 33.571 20.423 26.243 8 1:40.135 -3.618 +3.801 43.814 23.884 32.437
9 1:19.443 -0.794 +0.063 33.503 20.058 25.882 9 1:37.308 -2.827 +0.974 42.742 23.750 30.816
10 1:20.053 +0.610 +0.673 33.357 20.737 25.959
11 1:19.606 -0.447 +0.226 33.504 20.074 26.028
(990) Gianfranco REDAELLI
1 1:21.933 +1.797 35.039 20.718 26.176
2 1:21.046 -0.887 +0.910 34.569 20.370 26.107
3 1:20.468 -0.578 +0.332 34.161 20.176 26.131
4 1:21.420 +0.952 +1.284 34.242 20.463 26.715
5 1:22.427 +1.007 +2.291 34.703 21.763 25.961
6 1:21.173 -1.254 +1.037 34.489 20.566 26.118
7 1:20.136 -1.037 34.235 19.947 25.954
8 1:24.090 +3.954 +3.954 34.627 21.201 28.262
9 1:21.046 -3.044 +0.910 34.656 20.276 26.114
(995) Roberto LIBE'
1 1:21.692 +1.181 36.026 19.716 25.950
2 1:20.511 -1.181 35.298 19.361 25.852
3 1:25.427 +4.916 +4.916 35.006 21.392 29.029
4 1:34.710 +9.283 +14.199 37.320 26.612 30.778
5 1:55.241 +20.531 +34.730 45.727 30.119 39.395
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits
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